EURONAV S.A.

EURONAYV S.A.

ISIN: BE0003816338
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Price
15.76 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.57% (0.09)

BE0003816338
EURN

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Transport

Stock

3,162 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

15.75 EUR (337)
15.78 EUR (1,074)
15.64 EUR

15.81 EUR

15.64 EUR

15.67 EUR
15.7543 EUR
16,092
253,518.00

79

43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003816338&ID_NOTATION=10872444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003816338&ID_NOTATION=10872444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47632d3604ced52082464000683fac53ab45b2d21525a6096836fd2d59e5fba1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f8ee176a18dfa3e9&time=1714567927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee5fe8c22414109d9486dfa7ff188f58efba3d17746831d1ccd967fb9b7df6f9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c62740487f501d5b&time=1714567927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20f19d21131c4f784a8b13d7ee89de558ce1516dde403bc67afea1e8534a693f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88fb5095588e7a499&time=1714567927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45f38dc459945988535099f7922aac2a9c54eeffabf24d87d8a0f326bfa864e3&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69a61c235d66ef4a5&time=1714567927&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4a629d7a36af89d24e1b45d94f5edd540b41b009ab5e23694dd52bb7a35427d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7022d5bdadd0ec0cb&time=1714567927&tool=RSC

EURONAV S.A.

Details

2024/04/30 14:31:31

Price
15.76 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.57% (0.09)

ISIN BE0003816338
Symbol EURN
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,162 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.75 EUR (337)
Ask (Ask size) 15.78 EUR (1,074)
Open 15.64 EUR
High 15.81 EUR
Low 15.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.67 EUR
VWAP 15.7543 EUR
Volume (pcs) 16,092
Trading volume 253,518.00
Number of trades 79
Last size 43
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.78% +1.10% +117.34%
Perf (abs.) -1.14 +0.17 +8.46
Beta 0.34 0.41 0.53
Volatility 26.86  35.47 41.78
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 12:57
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:08
04/30

NYSE 2024/ 22:00
04/29

Munich 2024/ 08:06
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

Price

15.78 EUR

15.65 EUR

16.75 USD

15.65 EUR

15.40 EUR

15.59 EUR (38,934
15.21 EUR (329,511
15.96 EUR (188,157
15.66 EUR (266,115

16.68 EUR (2024/02/14
12.70 EUR (2024/03/20
17.19 EUR (2023/08/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.70 EUR (2024/03/20)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 4

0.00 9

3.16 2,118

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10872444
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259192450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44372493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10882052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10886440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656935

EURONAV S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:03 15.56 EUR 0.00

14:31 15.76 EUR 0.25

08:11 15.54 EUR 0.00

08:06 15.57 EUR 0.00

79
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28656935
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303674601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10880387

EURONAV S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ EURONAV.

Contact Details
EURONAV NV

De Gerlachekaai 20, Belgica Building - 2000
Antwerp

Telefon: +32-3-247-44-11
Fax: +32-3-247-44-09

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lieve Logghe
Alex Staring

Brian
Gallagher

Michail
Malliaros
Sofie Lemlijn

Thierry De
Grieze

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Grace Reksten Chairman of

Skaugen Supervisory Board

Cato Stonex Member of Supervisory
Board

John Fredriksen Member of Supervisory
Board

Julie de Nul Member of Supervisory
Board

Marc Félix Marie  Member of Supervisory

Saverys Board

Ole Bjgrge Member of Supervisory

Board

Patrick de Member of Supervisory
Brabandere Board
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